Contractors

ATS (16FY21) |Key (17FY21) y (18FY21]} |Contact Phone ‘Em:il Web
NCI Nichols Contracting Jared Schmith (301) 924-5258 o | (240) 506-7239 ¢ _|jschmith@nicholscontracting.com http://nicholscontracting.com/
F.H. Paschen Scott Page (703) 245-0280 o | (202) 322-9984 ¢ |spage@Fhpaschen.com www.fhpaschen.com

AP Constructions, LLC.

Agapito Andrade

info@apconstructionva.com

Keller Brothers

Sabrina Cuozzo

(301) 607-9300

scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com

www.kellerbrothers.com

PWC Companies

Carolyn Hobbs

(865) 274-6514

chobbs@pwccompanies.com

TMG Construction Ryan Keys (540) 751-3561 o | (571) 233-1461 ¢ _|rkeys@tmgworld.net www.tmgworld.net
Cooper Building Services Camille Edwards  |(240) 599-4761 o | (240) 805-0755 cedwards@cooperbuilds.com www.cooperbuilds.com
Whiting Turner Tad Shiflet (703) 926-4952 ¢ Tad.Shifflett@whiting-turner.com www.whiting-turner.com
A&T Construction Kim Gibson (240} 610-4907 c kgibson@atecsolutions.com

Nastos Construction Ray Amririan (202) 398-5500 o | (202) 361-0710 _ |ray.amirian@nastos.com

Juniper Construction Josh Howe (703) 370-5081 |(703) 283-1994 ‘ioshua.howa@‘uniparcon.com

Meridian Construction Dan Nowak (301) 670-1677 |(301) 670-0652 dnowak@meridianconstructionco.com

Gearhart Construction Services Nancy Kolalk ki |(571) 420-3636 ¢ nkolakowski@gearhartconstruction.com

Alta Vista Construction

Melis Spears

(703) 589-5606

|mspears@altavcllc.com

mspears @altavellc.com




